AQUATLON

CZECHTRISERIES

Aquatlon Praha 11 (AQUATLON CZECHTRISERIES) - Celkové, 28.04.2019 *

2019

# Jméno Zemé Kiub Cas Plavani B&h
1 Zikmund Tomas$ (1999) CZE TT Pfibram, z. s. 00:21:02,00 00:04:17,00(3) 00:16:44,00(2)
2 Semerad Martin (1999) CZE TJ BIZU JBC 00:21:15,00 00:04:53,00(10) 00:16:22,00(1)
3 Koblizek Simon (1999) CZE Kru$noman TT Litvinov 00:21:25,00 00:04:16,00(2) 00:17:09,00(4)
4 Tlamka Filip (2002) CZE BRNO TRIATLON TEAM 00:21:53,00 00:04:39,00(6) 00:17:14,00(S)
5 Hradil Pavel (1998) CZE TITAN TRILIFE 00:22:02,00 00:04:57,00(12) 00:17:05,00(3)
6 Stuchlik JiFi (2001) CZE Triathlon Team Tabor 00:22:02,00 00:04:47,00(8) 00:17:15,00(6)
7 Straka Martin (2000) CZE 00:22:08,00 00:04:20,00(4) 00:17:48,00(8)
8 Wohl Pavel (1997) CZE Elab 00:22:54,00 00:04:48,00(9) 00:18:06,00(12)
9 Skoda Véclav (2002) CZE AD team 00:22:59,00 00:05:13,00(26) 00:17:46,00(7)
10 Pasler Krystof (2003) CZE Loko Trutnov 00:22:59,00 00:04:32,00(5) 00:18:27,00(14)
11 Svobodova Tereza (2000) CZE TITAN TRILIFE 00:23:04,00 00:05:15,00(30) 00:17:49,00(9)
12 Machaéek Michal (2002) CZE Triathlon Team Tabor 00:23:26,00 00:05:31,00(43) 00:17:55,00(10)
13 3mid Jaroslav (1976) CZE TTK Slavia V5 Plzeft 00:23:33,00 00:05:16,00(31) 00:18:17,00(13)
14 lhnaéinec Jakub (1999) CZE Kru$noman TT Litvinov 00:23:47,00 00:05:13,00(24) 00:18:34,00(17)
15 Leszkow David (2000) CZE Sumavsky triatlon (3uTri) 00:23:51,00 00:04:46,00(7) 00:19:05,00(20)
16 Grulich Ondfej (2001) CZE TJ Spartak Trebi¢ 00:24:08,00 00:05:02,00(16) 00:19:06,00(21)
17 Koptik Jii (1982) CZE 00:24:08,00 00:06:04,00(62) 00:18:04,00(11)
18 Gregora Jan (2000) CZE 00:24:21,00 00:05:41,00(47) 00:18:40,00(19)
19 Hajek Tomas (2000) CZE TCV lJindfichlv Hradec 00:24:29,00 00:05:05,00(20) 00:19:24,00(28)
20 Caha Jan (2003) CZE TJ Spartak Trebi¢ 00:24:39,00 00:05:17,00(33) 00:19:22,00(26)
21 Vlasak Karel (2002) CZE Triatlon Plzefi 00:24:42,00 00:05:06,00(21) 00:19:36,00(30)
22 Rihova Eliska (2002) CZE Triathlon Team Tabor 00:24:46,00 00:05:17,00(35) 00:19:29,00(29)
23 Svoboda Marek (1995) CZE AD team 00:24:50,00 00:06:20,00(70) 00:18:30,00(16)
24 Korous Martin (1974) CZE Triathlon Team Tabor 00:24:51,00 00:06:13,00(68) 00:18:37,00(18)
25 Kabrt Lukag (2000) CZE Loko Trutnov 00:24:52,00 00:05:03,00(17) 00:19:49,00(32)
26 Kalivoda Lukas (2003) CZE TTK Slavia V3 Plzert 00:24:56,00 00:05:38,00(46) 00:19:19,00(24)
27 Ginther Jan (2002) CZE Loko Trutnov 00:24:58,00 00:05:49,00(52) 00:19:09,00(23)
28 Zadratil Filip (1998) CZE TJ BIZU JBC 00:25:00,00 00:05:37,00(45) 00:19:23,00(27)
29 CihlaF Zdislav (1964) CZE TT LOKO Beroun 00:25:01,00 00:05:42,00(49) 00:19:20,00(25)
30 Kopecky Vit (2003) CZE TJ Sokol Senohraby 00:25:07,00 00:06:38,00(80) 00:18:29,00(15)
31 Stupkova Barbora (2002) CZE Triatlon Plzefi 00:25:08,00 00:05:17,00(34) 00:19:50,00(33)
32 Obermannova Lucie (1998) CZE BRNO TRIATLON TEAM 00:25:10,00 00:05:00,00(14) 00:20:10,00(35)
33 Hartmanova Barbora (2002) CZE Elab 00:25:12,00 00:04:59,00(13) 00:20:12,00(36)
34 Ihn Ondfej (2000) CZE Triatlon klub Ostrava 00:25:23,00 00:05:01,00(15) 00:20:22,00(39)
35 Krejéi Katefina (2000) CZE Moderni pétiboj Dukla Praha 00:25:46,00 00:05:19,00(36) 00:20:27,00(40)
36 Landsmann Jifi (1998) CZE CSG TRI TEAM 00:25:47,00 00:04:03,00(1) 00:21:44,00(61)
37 Landsmannov Eligka (2003) CZE Trisk €8 00:25:48,00 00:05:31,00(44) 00:20:17,00(38)

38 Gonéar Filip (2000) CZE Iron-Roman 00:25:56,00 00:06:48,00(82) 00:19:08,00(22)
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Piistova Sarka (2002)
Kratky Martin (1979)
Piémanova Zuzana (1999)
Nosek Krystof (1998)
Seidlova Martina (2003)
Novotny Jindfich (2001)
Kotopulu Helena (1980)
Hochmanové Veronika (1993)
BednafF Michal (2002)
Seidlova Miriam (2003)
Rysavkova Katefina (1977)
Haslar Pfemysl (1975)
Anderlova Adéla (2002)
Landsmannova Sérka (1975)
Piknerova Zuzana (2003)
Krupica Tomas (2000)
Kreuzova Natalie (1997)
Odvérka Leo$ (1988)
Hejtikova Gabriela (1981)
Balcarova Julie (2003)
Tesar Antonin (1978)
Veliskova Veronika (2001)
Urbanové Michaela (2003)
Chlumsky Petr (1985)
Piclova Veronika (2002)
Prazak Tobiag (2002)

Fiala Ale$ (1966)
Sedl4ékova Katefina (2002)
RuZi¢ka Radek (2003)
RéZitka Martin (2003)
Barvinkové Adéla (2003)
Augusta Michal (1974)
Kotésovcova Pavla (2000)
Vokurka Pavel (1975)
Stuchlik Jifi (1975)
Sedlafik David (2003)
Kratka Lucie (1978)
Santinova Denisa (2000)
Ginzel Petr (1972)
Schovalova Tereza (1994)
Anderlova Monika (2002)
Bencdova Renata (1977)
Kybus Tadeas (2003)
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BRNO TRIATLON TEAM

TCV Jindfichiv Hradec

TJ BIZU JBC

Slavia Praha

TCV Jindfichtv Hradec

TITAN TRILIFE

TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice
Elab

VOKOLOPOLE
TITAN TRILIFE
CSG TRI TEAM
Triatlon Plzeri
ATK SLAPANICE

IndividudIni

TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice

BRNO TRIATLON TEAM
Individualni

H-H Smichov

Triatlon Plzefi

Loko Trutnov

SK Slavia Praha

Triatlon Plzefi

LACHMANEK z.s. - Triatlonovy oddil
LACHMANEK z.s. - Triatlonovy oddil

Loko Trutnov

TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice
VOKOLOPOLE

Triathlon Team Tabor

TITAN TRILIFE

AK Skoda Plzeri

CykloVAPE

TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice
TITAN TRILIFE

00:26:01,00
00:26:07,00
00:26:12,00
00:26:15,00
00:26:16,00
00:26:20,00
00:26:23,00
00:26:26,00
00:26:28,00
00:26:33,00
00:26:44,00
00:26:49,00
00:26:52,00
00:26:56,00
00:27:03,00
00:27:03,00
00:27:06,00
00:27:09,00
00:27:15,00
00:27:16,00
00:27:26,00
00:27:30,00
00:27:55,00
00:28:09,00
00:28:12,00
00:28:13,00
00:28:14,00
00:28:16,00
00:28:18,00
00:28:18,00
00:28:24,00
00:28:28,00
00:28:40,00
00:28:42,00
00:28:46,00
00:28:46,00
00:28:48,00
00:29:08,00
00:29:12,00
00:29:17,00
00:29:24,00
00:29:27,00
00:29:27,00

00:05:09,00(23)
00:05:26,00(41)
00:05:20,00(38)
00:05:04,00(18)
00:05:13,00(29)
00:05:08,00(22)
00:06:43,00(81)
00:06:13,00(67)
00:05:46,00(51)
00:05:13,00(28)
00:05:55,00(57)
00:05:55,00(55)
00:05:23,00(39)
00:04:56,00(11)
00:05:51,00(53)
00:06:25,00(73)
00:05:55,00(56)
00:06:07,00(64)
00:06:29,00(75)
00:05:41,00(48)
00:06:18,00(69)
00:05:16,00(32)
00:05:13,00(27)
00:07:36,00(93)
00:05:05,00(19)
00:05:19,00(37)
00:06:23,00(72)
00:07:05,00(87)
00:06:33,00(76)
00:06:12,00(66)
00:05:24,00(40)
00:06:27,00(74)
00:05:31,00(42)
00:06:51,00(83)
00:06:53,00(84)
00:05:59,00(58)
00:07:03,00(86)
00:06:01,00(59)
00:09:06,00(102)
00:05:53,00(54)
00:05:43,00(50)
00:06:36,00(79)
00:06:34,00(77)

00:20:52,00(47)
00:20:41,00(43)
00:20:53,00(48)
00:21:12,00(55)
00:21:02,00(50)
00:21:12,00(57)
00:19:41,00(31)
00:20:13,00(37)
00:20:42,00(44)
00:21:20,00(58)
00:20:49,00(46)
00:20:55,00(49)
00:21:29,00(59)
00:22:00,00(68)
00:21:12,00(56)
00:20:37,00(42)
00:21:11,00(54)
00:21:02,00(51)
00:20:46,00(45)
00:21:35,00(60)
00:21:08,00(52)
00:22:14,00(71)
00:22:42,00(72)
00:20:33,00(41)
00:23:08,00(82)
00:22:54,00(77)
00:21:51,00(64)
00:21:11,00(53)
00:21:45,00(62)
00:22:06,00(70)
00:23:00,00(20)
00:22:02,00(69)
00:23:09,00(83)
00:21:52,00(65)
00:21:53,00(66)
00:22:48,00(73)
00:21:46,00(63)
00:23:07,00(81)
00:20:06,00(34)
00:23:24,00(284)
00:23:42,00(86)
00:22:50,00(75)
00:22:53,00(76)



82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
DNF
DNF

Stuchl Jindfich (1974)
Koutny Roman (2003)
Tepla Jana (1979)

MuZigek Josef (1957)
Valdové Marie (1977)
Machkova Kristyna (1992)
Ondréckova Barbora (2003)
Komérkova Katefina (1995)
Frarikova Michaela (1970)
Adamovié Zaneta (1980)
Kot&3ovcova Anna (1996)
Koblizkova Gabriela (1978)
Markéta Santinova (1974)
Pénkova Ivana (1976)
Tourkové Jarmila (1977)
Kubickova Blanka (1973)
Martincova Lucie (1974)
Mejzlik Petr (1959)

Jandk Karel (1957)
Vavrochovd Jaroslava (1976)
Policarov8 Martina (1976)
TRNKA Tomas (1966)
Prochazkova Irena (1957)
Pislcejkova Simona (1975)
Kalis Premysl (1952)
Souckova Zuzana (1954)
NEVECNA Eva (1961)
Puchalsky Jakub (1969)
Matula Michal (2000)

Generovano dne 23.08.2025 13:32
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Cykloteam Ostrov

TT Pfibram, z. s.

TTT

TJBIZU JBC

TCV Jindfichtv Hradec
BKP

Loko Trutnov

SK Slavia Praha

TT Pfibram, z. s.

TCV lJindfichlv Hradec

TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice

Etriatlon Team

PSC Plzer
VOKOLOPOLE

TCV Jindfichtv Hradec

Slovan Karlovy Vary

TJ Spartak Trebi¢
TITAN TRILIFE

1nal

1nal

TT ASTRA Benesov - 7S
TJ Znojmo

SK Slavia Praha

Mika training, z.s.

00:29:39,00
00:30:13,00
00:30:23,00
00:30:35,00
00:30:42,00
00:30:52,00
00:31:13,00
00:31:21,00
00:31:58,00
00:32:16,00
00:32:22,00
00:32:24,00
00:33:05,00
00:33:34,00
00:34:26,00
00:36:19,00
00:36:32,00
00:36:57,00
00:37:38,00
00:37:43,00
00:37:45,00
00:37:45,00
00:38:28,00
00:39:05,00
00:40:23,00
00:41:34,00
00:43:44,00

00:07:44,00(94)
00:06:09,00(65)
00:07:28,00(92)
00:06:01,00(60)
00:07:52,00(97)
00:05:13,00(25)
00:06:02,00(61)
00:06:20,00(71)
00:09:01,00(101)
00:07:51,00(96)
00:06:06,00(63)
00:06:35,00(78)
00:09:27,00(103)
00:07:18,00(89)
00:08:16,00(98)
00:07:00,00(85)
00:09:42,00(105)
00:07:23,00(90)
00:07:26,00(91)
00:08:47,00(99)
00:09:34,00(104)
00:07:16,00(88)
00:10:30,00(106)
00:08:52,00(100)
00:10:57,00(107)
00:07:48,00(95)
00:11:31,00(108)
00:06:23,00()
00:04:54,00()

00:21:55,00(67)
00:24:05,00(87)
00:22:55,00(78)
00:24:33,00(89)
00:22:50,00(74)
00:25:39,00(92)
00:25:11,00(91)
00:25:02,00(90)
00:22:58,00(79)
00:24:25,00(88)
00:26:16,00(95)
00:25:48,00(93)
00:23:39,00(85)
00:26:17,00(96)
00:26:09,00(94)
00:29:19,00(101)
00:26:50,00(97)
00:29:35,00(103)
00:30:13,00(104)
00:28:55,00(100)
00:28:11,00(99)
00:30:30,00(106)
00:27:58,00(98)
00:30:13,00(105)
00:29:26,00(102)
00:33:46,00(108)
00:32:13,00(107)



