

Aquatlon Praha 11 (AQUATLON CZECHTRISERIES) - Celkově, 28.04.2019



#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Běh
1	Zikmund Tomáš (1999)	CZE	TT Příbram, z. s.	00:21:02,00	00:04:17,00(3)	00:16:44,00(2)
2	Semerád Martin (1999)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:21:15,00	00:04:53,00(10)	00:16:22,00(1)
3	Kobližek Šimon (1999)	CZE	Krušnoman TT Litvínov	00:21:25,00	00:04:16,00(2)	00:17:09,00(4)
4	Tlamma Filip (2002)	CZE	BRNO TRIATLON TEAM	00:21:53,00	00:04:39,00(6)	00:17:14,00(5)
5	Hradil Pavel (1998)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	00:22:02,00	00:04:57,00(12)	00:17:05,00(3)
6	Stuchlík Jiří (2001)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:22:02,00	00:04:47,00(8)	00:17:15,00(6)
7	Straka Martin (2000)	CZE		00:22:08,00	00:04:20,00(4)	00:17:48,00(8)
8	Wohl Pavel (1997)	CZE	Elab	00:22:54,00	00:04:48,00(9)	00:18:06,00(12)
9	Škoda Václav (2002)	CZE	AD team	00:22:59,00	00:05:13,00(26)	00:17:46,00(7)
10	Pásler Kryštof (2003)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:22:59,00	00:04:32,00(5)	00:18:27,00(14)
11	Svobodová Tereza (2000)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	00:23:04,00	00:05:15,00(30)	00:17:49,00(9)
12	Macháček Michal (2002)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:23:26,00	00:05:31,00(43)	00:17:55,00(10)
13	Šmíd Jaroslav (1976)	CZE	TTK Slavia VŠ Plzeň	00:23:33,00	00:05:16,00(31)	00:18:17,00(13)
14	Ihnačinec Jakub (1999)	CZE	Krušnoman TT Litvínov	00:23:47,00	00:05:13,00(24)	00:18:34,00(17)
15	Leszkow David (2000)	CZE	Šumavský triatlon (ŠuTri)	00:23:51,00	00:04:46,00(7)	00:19:05,00(20)
16	Grulich Ondřej (2001)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:24:08,00	00:05:02,00(16)	00:19:06,00(21)
17	Koptík Jiří (1982)	CZE		00:24:08,00	00:06:04,00(62)	00:18:04,00(11)
18	Gregora Jan (2000)	CZE		00:24:21,00	00:05:41,00(47)	00:18:40,00(19)
19	Hájek Tomáš (2000)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:24:29,00	00:05:05,00(20)	00:19:24,00(28)
20	Caha Jan (2003)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:24:39,00	00:05:17,00(33)	00:19:22,00(26)
21	Vlasák Karel (2002)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:24:42,00	00:05:06,00(21)	00:19:36,00(30)
22	Říhová Eliška (2002)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:24:46,00	00:05:17,00(35)	00:19:29,00(29)
23	Svoboda Marek (1995)	CZE	AD team	00:24:50,00	00:06:20,00(70)	00:18:30,00(16)
24	Korous Martin (1974)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:24:51,00	00:06:13,00(68)	00:18:37,00(18)
25	Kábrt Lukáš (2000)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:24:52,00	00:05:03,00(17)	00:19:49,00(32)
26	Kalivoda Lukáš (2003)	CZE	TTK Slavia VŠ Plzeň	00:24:56,00	00:05:38,00(46)	00:19:19,00(24)
27	Günther Jan (2002)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:24:58,00	00:05:49,00(52)	00:19:09,00(23)
28	Zdražil Filip (1998)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:25:00,00	00:05:37,00(45)	00:19:23,00(27)
29	Cihlák Zdislav (1964)	CZE	TT LOKO Beroun	00:25:01,00	00:05:42,00(49)	00:19:20,00(25)
30	Kopecký Vít (2003)	CZE	TJ Sokol Senohraby	00:25:07,00	00:06:38,00(80)	00:18:29,00(15)
31	Stupková Barbora (2002)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:25:08,00	00:05:17,00(34)	00:19:50,00(33)
32	Obermannová Lucie (1998)	CZE	BRNO TRIATLON TEAM	00:25:10,00	00:05:00,00(14)	00:20:10,00(35)
33	Hartmanová Barbora (2002)	CZE	Elab	00:25:12,00	00:04:59,00(13)	00:20:12,00(36)
34	Ihn Ondřej (2000)	CZE	Triatlon klub Ostrava	00:25:23,00	00:05:01,00(15)	00:20:22,00(39)
35	Krejčí Kateřina (2000)	CZE	Moderní pětiboj Dukla Praha	00:25:46,00	00:05:19,00(36)	00:20:27,00(40)
36	Landsmann Jiří (1998)	CZE	CSG TRI TEAM	00:25:47,00	00:04:03,00(1)	00:21:44,00(61)
37	Landsmannová Eliška (2003)	CZE	TriSK ČB	00:25:48,00	00:05:31,00(44)	00:20:17,00(38)
38	Gončar Filip (2000)	CZE	Iron-Roman	00:25:56,00	00:06:48,00(82)	00:19:08,00(22)

39	Půstová Šárka (2002)	CZE	BRNO TRIATLON TEAM	00:26:01,00	00:05:09,00(23)	00:20:52,00(47)
40	Krátký Martin (1979)	CZE		00:26:07,00	00:05:26,00(41)	00:20:41,00(43)
41	Pičmanová Zuzana (1999)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:26:12,00	00:05:20,00(38)	00:20:53,00(48)
42	Nosek Kryštof (1998)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:26:15,00	00:05:04,00(18)	00:21:12,00(55)
43	Seidlová Martina (2003)	CZE	Slavia Praha	00:26:16,00	00:05:13,00(29)	00:21:02,00(50)
44	Novotný Jindřich (2001)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:26:20,00	00:05:08,00(22)	00:21:12,00(57)
45	Kotopulu Helena (1980)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	00:26:23,00	00:06:43,00(81)	00:19:41,00(31)
46	Hochmanová Veronika (1993)	CZE	TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horní Počernice	00:26:26,00	00:06:13,00(67)	00:20:13,00(37)
47	Bednář Michal (2002)	CZE	Elab	00:26:28,00	00:05:46,00(51)	00:20:42,00(44)
48	Seidlová Miriam (2003)	CZE		00:26:33,00	00:05:13,00(28)	00:21:20,00(58)
49	Ryšávková Kateřina (1977)	CZE		00:26:44,00	00:05:55,00(57)	00:20:49,00(46)
50	Hašlar Přemysl (1975)	CZE	VOKOLOPOLE	00:26:49,00	00:05:55,00(55)	00:20:55,00(49)
51	Anderlová Adéla (2002)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	00:26:52,00	00:05:23,00(39)	00:21:29,00(59)
52	Landsmannová Šárka (1975)	CZE	CSG TRI TEAM	00:26:56,00	00:04:56,00(11)	00:22:00,00(68)
53	Piknerová Zuzana (2003)	CZE	Triathlon Plzeň	00:27:03,00	00:05:51,00(53)	00:21:12,00(56)
54	Krupica Tomáš (2000)	CZE	ATK ŠLAPANICE	00:27:03,00	00:06:25,00(73)	00:20:37,00(42)
55	Kreuzová Natálie (1997)	CZE		00:27:06,00	00:05:55,00(56)	00:21:11,00(54)
56	Odvárka Leoš (1988)	CZE		00:27:09,00	00:06:07,00(64)	00:21:02,00(51)
57	Hejtíková Gabriela (1981)	CZE	Individuální	00:27:15,00	00:06:29,00(75)	00:20:46,00(45)
58	Balcarová Julie (2003)	CZE	TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horní Počernice	00:27:16,00	00:05:41,00(48)	00:21:35,00(60)
59	Tesar Antonin (1978)	CZE		00:27:26,00	00:06:18,00(69)	00:21:08,00(52)
60	Velísková Veronika (2001)	CZE	BRNO TRIATLON TEAM	00:27:30,00	00:05:16,00(32)	00:22:14,00(71)
61	Urbanová Michaela (2003)	CZE	Individuální	00:27:55,00	00:05:13,00(27)	00:22:42,00(72)
62	Chlumský Petr (1985)	CZE	H-H Smíchov	00:28:09,00	00:07:36,00(93)	00:20:33,00(41)
63	Píclová Veronika (2002)	CZE	Triathlon Plzeň	00:28:12,00	00:05:05,00(19)	00:23:08,00(82)
64	Pražák Tobiáš (2002)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:28:13,00	00:05:19,00(37)	00:22:54,00(77)
65	Fiala Aleš (1966)	CZE	SK Slavia Praha	00:28:14,00	00:06:23,00(72)	00:21:51,00(64)
66	Sedláčková Kateřina (2002)	CZE	Triathlon Plzeň	00:28:16,00	00:07:05,00(87)	00:21:11,00(53)
67	Růžička Radek (2003)	CZE	LACHMÁNEK z.s. - Triatlonový oddíl	00:28:18,00	00:06:33,00(76)	00:21:45,00(62)
68	Růžička Martin (2003)	CZE	LACHMÁNEK z.s. - Triatlonový oddíl	00:28:18,00	00:06:12,00(66)	00:22:06,00(70)
69	Barvínková Adéla (2003)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:28:24,00	00:05:24,00(40)	00:23:00,00(80)
70	Augusta Michal (1974)	CZE		00:28:28,00	00:06:27,00(74)	00:22:02,00(69)
71	Kotěšovcová Pavla (2000)	CZE	TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horní Počernice	00:28:40,00	00:05:31,00(42)	00:23:09,00(83)
72	Vokurka Pavel (1975)	CZE	VOKOLOPOLE	00:28:42,00	00:06:51,00(83)	00:21:52,00(65)
73	Stuchlík Jiří (1975)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:28:46,00	00:06:53,00(84)	00:21:53,00(66)
74	Sedlařík David (2003)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	00:28:46,00	00:05:59,00(58)	00:22:48,00(73)
75	Krátká Lucie (1978)	CZE		00:28:48,00	00:07:03,00(86)	00:21:46,00(63)
76	Šantínová Denisa (2000)	CZE	AK Škoda Plzeň	00:29:08,00	00:06:01,00(59)	00:23:07,00(81)
77	Ginzel Petr (1972)	CZE	CykloVAPE	00:29:12,00	00:09:06,00(102)	00:20:06,00(34)
78	Schovalová Tereza (1994)	CZE	TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horní Počernice	00:29:17,00	00:05:53,00(54)	00:23:24,00(84)
79	Anderlová Monika (2002)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	00:29:24,00	00:05:43,00(50)	00:23:42,00(86)
80	Benčová Renáta (1977)	CZE		00:29:27,00	00:06:36,00(79)	00:22:50,00(75)
81	Kýbus Tadeáš (2003)	CZE		00:29:27,00	00:06:34,00(77)	00:22:53,00(76)

82	Stuchl Jindřich (1974)	CZE	Cykloteam Ostrov	00:29:39,00	00:07:44,00(94)	00:21:55,00(67)
83	Koutný Roman (2003)	CZE	TT Příbram, z. s.	00:30:13,00	00:06:09,00(65)	00:24:05,00(87)
84	Teplá Jana (1979)	CZE	TTT	00:30:23,00	00:07:28,00(92)	00:22:55,00(78)
85	Mužiček Josef (1957)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:30:35,00	00:06:01,00(60)	00:24:33,00(89)
86	Valdová Marie (1977)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:30:42,00	00:07:52,00(97)	00:22:50,00(74)
87	Machková Kristýna (1992)	CZE	BKP	00:30:52,00	00:05:13,00(25)	00:25:39,00(92)
88	Ondráčková Barbora (2003)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:31:13,00	00:06:02,00(61)	00:25:11,00(91)
89	Komárková Kateřina (1995)	CZE	SK Slavia Praha	00:31:21,00	00:06:20,00(71)	00:25:02,00(90)
90	Fraňková Michaela (1970)	CZE	TT Příbram, z. s.	00:31:58,00	00:09:01,00(101)	00:22:58,00(79)
91	Adamová Žaneta (1980)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:32:16,00	00:07:51,00(96)	00:24:25,00(88)
92	Kotěšovcová Anna (1996)	CZE	TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horní Počernice	00:32:22,00	00:06:06,00(63)	00:26:16,00(95)
93	Koblížková Gabriela (1978)	CZE	Etriatlon Team	00:32:24,00	00:06:35,00(78)	00:25:48,00(93)
94	Markéta Šantínová (1974)	CZE	PSC Plzeň	00:33:05,00	00:09:27,00(103)	00:23:39,00(85)
95	Pánková Ivana (1976)	CZE	VOKOLOPOLE	00:33:34,00	00:07:18,00(89)	00:26:17,00(96)
96	Tourková Jarmila (1977)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:34:26,00	00:08:16,00(98)	00:26:09,00(94)
97	Kubičková Blanka (1973)	CZE	Slovan Karlovy Vary	00:36:19,00	00:07:00,00(85)	00:29:19,00(101)
98	Martincová Lucie (1974)	CZE		00:36:32,00	00:09:42,00(105)	00:26:50,00(97)
99	Mejzlík Petr (1959)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:36:57,00	00:07:23,00(90)	00:29:35,00(103)
100	Janák Karel (1957)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	00:37:38,00	00:07:26,00(91)	00:30:13,00(104)
101	Vavrochová Jaroslava (1976)	CZE		00:37:43,00	00:08:47,00(99)	00:28:55,00(100)
102	Polícarová Martina (1976)	CZE	1na1	00:37:45,00	00:09:34,00(104)	00:28:11,00(99)
103	TRNKA Tomáš (1966)	CZE	1na1	00:37:45,00	00:07:16,00(88)	00:30:30,00(106)
104	Procházková Irena (1957)	CZE	TT ASTRA Benešov - ŽS	00:38:28,00	00:10:30,00(106)	00:27:58,00(98)
105	Pisclajková Simona (1975)	CZE		00:39:05,00	00:08:52,00(100)	00:30:13,00(105)
106	Kališ Přemysl (1952)	CZE	TJ Znojmo	00:40:23,00	00:10:57,00(107)	00:29:26,00(102)
107	Součková Zuzana (1954)	CZE	SK Slavia Praha	00:41:34,00	00:07:48,00(95)	00:33:46,00(108)
108	NEVĚČNÁ Eva (1961)	CZE		00:43:44,00	00:11:31,00(108)	00:32:13,00(107)
DNF	Puchalský Jakub (1969)	CZE			00:06:23,00()	---
DNF	Matula Michal (2000)	CZE	Mika training, z.s.		00:04:54,00()	---

Generováno dne 15.04.2026 05:39